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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) - Physical  Education  And Sports

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Sports Participation Point  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Sports Participation Point .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  

best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  

best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Physical Education/ Physical Education & Sports (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  

best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A000118411 RUPSA  DEY Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  490.00  588.00  686.00  782.00  875.00  968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936476 SURAJIT  HANSDA Male No  2  1 2 ST  13  479.00  578.00  677.00  774.00  868.00  958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015408 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  3 3 UR  8  466.00  565.00  664.00  758.00  848.00  932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690517 DHEERAJ KUMAR YADAV Male No  4 4 UR  6  464.00  558.00  655.00  749.00  841.00  928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755931 ANU  SAREN Female No  5  2 5 ST  7  463.00  558.00  653.00  745.00  836.00  926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979290 SAMPA  SANTRA Female No  6  1 6 SC  4  460.00  552.00  646.00  738.00  830.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592978 SWEETY  BETAL Female No  7 7 UR  1  451.00  548.00  645.00  732.00  819.00  902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691533 RIYA  KOTAL Female No  8  2 8 SC  3  448.00  539.00  633.00  724.00  811.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185580 SOHEL RAJ MEHEDI Male No  9 9 UR  9  444.00  539.00  634.00  724.00  811.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441676 SUPARNA  HANSDA Female No  10  3 10 ST  9  444.00  538.00  632.00  720.00  806.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176166 RUPSA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  11 11 UR  11  442.00  537.00  632.00  722.00  806.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906492 KARNA  PAL Male No  12  3 12 SC  2  440.00  536.00  632.00  720.00  800.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000978130 SATHI  NANDI Female No  13 13 UR  5  440.00  531.00  622.00  712.00  797.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499187 RUDRA PRASAD GHOSH Male No  14 14 UR  7  437.00  523.00  613.00  703.00  789.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967091 TINA  CHOWDHURY Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  5  433.00  521.00  613.00  701.00  786.00  866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618551 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  7  428.00  519.00  610.00  696.00  776.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980219 SHREYA  DEY Female No  17 17 UR  4  424.00  517.00  610.00  690.00  770.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499279 BRISTI  MAHANTA Female No  18 18 UR  1  422.00  519.00  616.00  694.00  771.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241786 MONIKA  PAL Female No  19  3 19 OBC-B  8  422.00  518.00  614.00  701.00  781.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965135 ANKITA  NANDI Female No  20 20 UR  4  422.00  504.00  596.00  681.00  763.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824669 KOUSANI  DATTA Female No  21 21 UR  3  422.00  499.00  595.00  685.00  767.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279342 PRITHA  MANDAL Female No  22 22 UR  2  421.00  508.00  598.00  685.00  770.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322939 SOUMI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  23 23 UR  4  421.00  495.00  588.00  681.00  762.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520359 RUPA  MONDAL Female No  24 24 UR  4  420.00  510.00  600.00  680.00  760.00  840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210988 SARMISTHA  KHAN Female No  25  4 25 SC  5  419.00  512.00  605.00  685.00  762.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723381 SAGAR  PAKHIRA Male No  26  5 26 SC  6  419.00  509.00  601.00  691.00  768.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299579 BARSHA  DE Female No  27  4 27 OBC-B  3  418.00  508.00  598.00  682.00  762.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004565 MUNMUN  DEY Female No  28 28 UR  4  415.00  500.00  585.00  669.00  752.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651099 ANKITA  ROY Female No  29  6 29 SC  3  413.00  500.00  587.00  670.00  750.00  826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519702 RAKHI  KHAN Female No  30 30 UR  1  411.00  505.00  599.00  679.00  751.00  822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626964 BIDHAN  GHOSH Male No  31  1 31 EWS  3  409.00  492.00  585.00  668.00  751.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311481 PALLABI  MAHATO Female No  32  4 32 ST  6  407.00  490.00  575.00  658.00  737.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083733 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  33 33 UR  3  405.00  497.00  589.00  674.00  745.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762405 TOHIDUR RAHAMAN SK Male No  34 34 UR  5  403.00  499.00  595.00  670.00  742.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955156 ANWESHA  SAHANA Female No  35 35 UR  6  401.00  472.00  565.00  651.00  731.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706217 RONI  PAL Male No  36  2 36 EWS  13  399.00  483.00  568.00  652.00  726.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001811713 PRATAM  PAL Male No  37 37 UR  2  398.00  482.00  566.00  648.00  723.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760140 PRIYANKA  BYAPARI Female No  38  7 38 SC  3  397.00  487.00  577.00  652.00  726.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367255 UJJAL  DEY Male No  39 39 UR  4  397.00  472.00  557.00  639.00  719.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001233447 SANGITA  DAS Female No  40  5 40 OBC-B  2  396.00  483.00  570.00  650.00  724.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613790 ANIRBAN  BAIRAGI Male No  41  6 41 OBC-B  1  395.00  468.00  554.00  636.00  717.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476738 SONALI  PANJA Female No  42  8 42 SC  1  393.00  471.00  564.00  642.00  715.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154715 RAHUL  ACHARJEE Male No  43 43 UR  6  393.00  469.00  553.00  635.00  711.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646595 SANCHITA  RUIDAS Female No  44  9 44 SC  1  392.00  487.00  582.00  656.00  724.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285784 SHUBHAM  KARMAKAR Male No  45  7 45 OBC-B  2  390.00  478.00  566.00  648.00  718.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442187 SUBHASISH  NANDI Male No  46 46 UR  2  390.00  477.00  564.00  644.00  719.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609590 SANGITA  LOHAR Female No  47  10 47 SC  1  389.00  479.00  569.00  637.00  703.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348154 SUJAN  MIDYA Male No  48  11 48 SC  5  389.00  474.00  559.00  642.00  716.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530840 SUSHOBHAN  KOLEY Male No  49 49 UR  3  389.00  470.00  558.00  639.00  713.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890739 MAHASINA  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  9  389.00  459.00  549.00  634.00  708.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115325 SUSHAMA  SANTRA Female No  51  12 51 SC  4  387.00  462.00  554.00  639.00  714.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522831 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  52  1 52 OBC-A  2  381.00  471.00  561.00  643.00  704.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342586 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  53  13 53 SC  15  381.00  467.00  553.00  628.00  695.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405670 NILADRI  DAS Male No  54 54 UR  24  378.00  460.00  542.00  613.00  683.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319898 SAPTARSHI  MANDAL Male No  55 55 UR  14  377.00  458.00  539.00  619.00  689.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479179 RAJ  SHAW Male No  56 56 UR  3  376.00  466.00  556.00  627.00  690.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109045 SASWATA  MONDAL Male No  57 57 UR  1  374.00  446.00  528.00  606.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140253 JYOTSNA  SARDAR Female No  58  14 58 SC  5  374.00  445.00  525.00  601.00  677.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427559 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  59 59 UR  4  372.00  457.00  542.00  622.00  688.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226219 JHUMA  FENTRI Female No  60  8 60 OBC-B  8  372.00  457.00  542.00  615.00  683.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002033115 SUBHAJIT  RUIDAS Male No  61  15 61 SC  2  372.00  453.00  534.00  607.00  679.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429333 ANKUR  KUNDU Male No  62 62 UR  2  372.00  447.00  527.00  604.00  679.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226841 IMAN  KANRI Male No  63  16 63 SC  8  371.00  454.00  537.00  608.00  678.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257678 SARASWATI  KISKU Female No  64  5 64 ST  3  369.00  457.00  545.00  613.00  680.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266376 RUPALI  BHOWMICK Female No  65 65 UR  8  369.00  449.00  529.00  604.00  674.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699667 SHRABANI  SEN Female No  66  9 66 OBC-B  3  367.00  451.00  535.00  606.00  672.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875804 SNEHA  BEJ Female No  67  10 67 OBC-B  1  365.00  447.00  529.00  599.00  669.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542141 BULTI  HAZRA Female No  68  17 68 SC  8  365.00  446.00  527.00  598.00  668.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219494 MOUMITA  KOTAL Female No  69  18 69 SC  6  364.00  449.00  534.00  606.00  670.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602323 SOMASREE  ROY Female No  70 70 UR  1  363.00  453.00  543.00  614.00  671.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667010 RAHUL  ROY Male No  71  19 71 SC  17  363.00  443.00  523.00  593.00  661.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720360 TAMANNA  NANDI Female No  72 72 UR  3  363.00  436.00  516.00  589.00  659.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660892 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  73  2 73 OBC-A  2  362.00  450.00  538.00  612.00  672.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701581 DIPTI  GORAI Female No  74  11 74 OBC-B  2  362.00  446.00  530.00  601.00  664.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228534 MALLIKA  DOLUI Female No  75  20 75 SC  6  362.00  442.00  522.00  594.00  664.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659911 PANKAJ  SANTRA Male No  76  21 76 SC  3  362.00  436.00  516.00  590.00  664.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633370 SUDIPTA  MURMU Female No  77  12 77 OBC-B  1  361.00  444.00  527.00  598.00  662.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337450 KOYEL  TUDU Female No  78  6 78 ST  2  360.00  437.00  514.00  588.00  658.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584525 SANCHARI  BARAS Female No  79  22 79 SC  1  359.00  441.00  523.00  594.00  662.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273656 SOURAV  KUNDU Male No  80 80 UR  9  358.00  423.00  504.00  579.00  651.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477730 SAYANTAN  ROY Male No  81  23 81 SC  7  356.00  434.00  512.00  583.00  648.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470148 JESMIN  KHATUN Female No  82  3 82 OBC-A  1  356.00  424.00  512.00  588.00  656.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128359 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  83  4 83 OBC-A  1  355.00  445.00  535.00  596.00  653.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839196 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  84 84 UR  2  354.00  424.00  499.00  573.00  643.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000963139 SUBHAM  DEY Male No  85 85 UR  3  354.00  422.00  498.00  573.00  641.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523569 SNEHASHIS  KOLEY Male No  86 86 UR  3  353.00  437.00  521.00  593.00  659.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136871 RIYAJUDDIN  MANDAL Male No  87  5 87 OBC-A  4  352.00  420.00  500.00  570.00  638.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638076 SHILPA  MANDAL Female No  88 88 UR  3  350.00  437.00  524.00  587.00  648.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510659 RAHUL  NANDI Male No  89 89 UR  2  347.00  427.00  507.00  577.00  641.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096160 PAYEL  GHOSH Female No  90 90 UR  6  347.00  424.00  501.00  569.00  633.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254902 PRIYABRATA  KUNDU Male No  91 91 UR  18  346.00  417.00  489.00  560.00  628.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426629 BRISTI  DE Female No  92 92 UR  1  344.00  426.00  508.00  578.00  634.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762604 AJOY  CHAKRABORTY Male No  93 93 UR  2  343.00  434.00  525.00  582.00  636.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413651 ARIJIT  NANDI Male No  94 94 UR  4  341.00  427.00  513.00  573.00  631.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419982 SUBRADIP  MAHATO Male No  95 95 UR  10  340.00  397.00  478.00  553.00  619.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498613 ARPAN  NANDI Male No  96 96 UR  3  336.00  422.00  508.00  568.00  625.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115766 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  97 97 UR  2  336.00  416.00  496.00  556.00  616.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444969 ARPON  NANDI Male No  98 98 UR  4  336.00  394.00  478.00  546.00  614.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952938 SUBHAJIT  KHAN Male No  99  24 99 SC  4  335.00  416.00  497.00  555.00  613.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098892 MOUSUMI  BHANGI Female No  100  25 100 SC  4  334.00  414.00  494.00  561.00  616.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573812 RANI  BISWAS Female No  101  26 101 SC  4  334.00  411.00  488.00  549.00  610.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400460 ANNESHA  MONDAL Female No  102 102 UR  1  334.00  410.00  486.00  547.00  608.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021590 ARPAMAN  MANDAL Male No  103 103 UR  1  334.00  409.00  484.00  550.00  614.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375472 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  104 104 UR  4  334.00  405.00  489.00  560.00  617.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127282 SOUMYADIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  105 105 UR  2  334.00  401.00  472.00  539.00  605.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833982 SAIKAT  GHOSH Male No  106 106 UR  9  333.00  406.00  479.00  551.00  609.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216425 MOHD AAFAN MUMTAZ Male No  107 107 UR  20  333.00  396.00  480.00  543.00  606.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128971 MOHD AAFAN MUMTAZ Male No  107 108 UR  10  333.00  396.00  480.00  543.00  606.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000754269 SHIYA  DEY Female No  108 109 UR  2  332.00  413.00  494.00  567.00  618.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560237 PRIYANKA  PATRA Female No  109 110 UR  2  332.00  412.00  492.00  559.00  614.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234241 JIT  NAYEK Male No  110 111 UR  4  332.00  385.00  472.00  548.00  611.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369497 MOLLIKA  TUDU Female No  111  7 112 ST  2  329.00  411.00  493.00  549.00  604.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521394 SREYA  DE Female No  112 113 UR  4  329.00  392.00  467.00  537.00  600.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237830 RAJESH  DEY Male No  113 114 UR  5  329.00  382.00  476.00  543.00  603.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563693 MILAN  MURMU Male No  114  8 115 ST  1  326.00  399.00  472.00  544.00  598.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119819 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  115  13 116 OBC-B  5  325.00  400.00  475.00  540.00  600.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411931 SOUMILI  SUKUL Female No  116 117 UR  2  324.00  405.00  486.00  546.00  598.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283005 NISHA  DE Female No  117 118 UR  1  321.00  402.00  483.00  539.00  592.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064295 SUJAN  BANERJEE Male No  118 119 UR  5  321.00  381.00  454.00  522.00  582.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872996 SHILPA  DAS Female No  119  27 120 SC  5  320.00  397.00  474.00  539.00  590.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873811 PATHIK  SINGH Male No  120  28 121 SC  2  318.00  396.00  474.00  532.00  585.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089056 SANKHA SUBRA 

MUKHERJEE

Male No  121 122 UR  18  318.00  382.00  452.00  516.00  580.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995569 SUBHAJIT  DEY Male No  122 123 UR  4  316.00  376.00  467.00  527.00  582.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291076 SHILPA  DOLUI Female No  123  29 124 SC  18  313.00  389.00  465.00  526.00  578.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560832 ACHINTYA  SARDAR Male No  124  30 125 SC  4  307.00  379.00  451.00  517.00  569.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728460 SAHEB  KISKU Male No  125 126 UR  3  307.00  357.00  437.00  510.00  564.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008606 SAHNIK  HAZRA Male No  126 127 UR  16  307.00  353.00  433.00  507.00  568.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778084 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  127  31 128 SC  2  306.00  380.00  454.00  512.00  568.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135979 SUSMITA  DIGAR Female No  128  32 129 SC  2  306.00  356.00  426.00  494.00  554.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778991 DEBDAS  PANDIT Male No  129  33 130 SC  2  304.00  379.00  454.00  514.00  564.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616287 BISWAJIT  MURMU Male No  130  9 131 ST  7  304.00  375.00  446.00  507.00  561.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384827 PRAVAT  MAHADANDA Male No  131  34 132 SC  6  302.00  377.00  452.00  503.00  554.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001653100 FULTUSHI  LARU Female No  132  35 133 SC  3  301.00  374.00  447.00  502.00  557.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197669 SOMA  MANDAL Female No  133  14 134 OBC-B  6  300.00  381.00  462.00  509.00  555.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067145 PRIYADARSHI  HENS Male No  134  15 135 OBC-B  3  300.00  362.00  433.00  495.00  550.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643659 RAJ  DEY Male No  135 136 UR  7  297.00  372.00  447.00  500.00  550.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276664 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  136  36 137 SC  4  297.00  370.00  443.00  494.00  544.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643504 SNEHASIS  CHAKRABORTY Male No  137 138 UR  8  296.00  367.00  438.00  491.00  542.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380190 SUMANTA  MAHADANDA Male No  138  37 139 SC  6  294.00  370.00  446.00  500.00  544.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245023 SUBHRAKANTI  PAL Male No  139 140 UR  1  293.00  363.00  433.00  496.00  542.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556669 AKASH  KUNDU Male No  140 141 UR  6  292.00  367.00  442.00  492.00  540.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548716 PIRU  MAJI Male No  141  38 142 SC  4  291.00  369.00  447.00  494.00  538.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126623 ANIMA  MAJI Female No  142  39 143 SC  5  291.00  367.00  443.00  490.00  537.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008198 SUDIP  ROY Male No  143  40 144 SC  3  290.00  361.00  432.00  488.00  536.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633242 RUPSA  NANDI Female No  144 145 UR  3  289.00  357.00  425.00  482.00  532.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255283 JAHANARA  KHATUN Female No  145 146 UR  7  287.00  358.00  429.00  486.00  530.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425624 MADHURI  NANDI Female No  146  16 147 OBC-B  3  287.00  332.00  405.00  467.00  527.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373934 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  147  17 148 OBC-B  7  286.00  361.00  436.00  483.00  528.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543959 AMRIT  DEY Male No  148  18 149 OBC-B  5  286.00  358.00  430.00  486.00  530.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517099 BIMAN  SAREN Male No  149  10 150 ST  3  286.00  346.00  406.00  462.00  518.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393743 RAMESH  PAL Male No  150  19 151 OBC-B  3  286.00  340.00  408.00  465.00  519.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911448 SHANTANU  GHOSH Male No  151  20 152 OBC-B  3  286.00  338.00  418.00  470.00  522.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632569 SK MD SOHEL Male No  152  6 153 OBC-A  5  283.00  355.00  427.00  478.00  522.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648144 DRIPTI  DIGAR Female No  153  41 154 SC  3  283.00  354.00  425.00  475.00  521.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967270 PRADIP  PARAMANIK Male No  154  21 155 OBC-B  6  281.00  352.00  423.00  473.00  518.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072674 SUPRIYO  PAL Male No  155 156 UR  3  279.00  349.00  419.00  470.00  514.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001437450 SANDIP  GHOSH Male No  156 157 UR  9  278.00  328.00  405.00  456.00  506.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054707 KRISHNENDU  KHAN Male No  157 158 UR  3  278.00  326.00  396.00  454.00  508.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893379 SUSMITA  SANTRA Female No  158  42 159 SC  6  276.00  348.00  420.00  464.00  508.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444984 JIT  CHANAK Male No  159 160 UR  7  276.00  346.00  416.00  462.00  507.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522909 SAROJ  DAS Male No  160  43 161 SC  8  274.00  331.00  391.00  448.00  502.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357890 KARTICK  MURMU Male No  161  11 162 ST  7  272.00  336.00  400.00  453.00  500.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626523 PRITAM  DHARA Male No  162  44 163 SC  7  266.00  310.00  387.00  438.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411950 SHAKIL  MALLIK Male No  163  7 164 OBC-A  5  265.00  331.00  397.00  442.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762761 UDAY  HALDER Male No  164  45 165 SC  12  263.00  317.00  375.00  429.00  479.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276979 MAEEM AKTAR MALLIK Male No  165  8 166 OBC-A  5  261.00  325.00  389.00  434.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686355 SOUMADIP  HEMBRAM Male No  166  12 167 ST  1  260.00  310.00  380.00  430.00  475.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529799 BIKRAM  GORAI Male No  167  22 168 OBC-B  3  259.00  323.00  387.00  433.00  477.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974103 BAISAKHI  MALIK Female No  168  46 169 SC  7  259.00  304.00  362.00  418.00  468.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508290 SK AKASH ALI Male No  169  9 170 OBC-A  3  258.00  303.00  383.00  428.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920051 RUDRAPRAKASH  ROY Male No  170  47 171 SC  10  255.00  299.00  371.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632556 ARUP  MONDAL Male No  171 172 UR  7  248.00  296.00  360.00  408.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857942 AKASH  BAGDI Male No  172 173 UR  4  242.00  297.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858348 BALARAM  MAJHI Male No  173 174 UR  4  238.00  285.00  341.00  388.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734865 SHEFALI  BAIRAGI Female No  174 175 UR  1  235.00  286.00  337.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001522831 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  52  1 1 OBC-A  2  381.00  471.00  561.00  643.00  704.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660892 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  73  2 2 OBC-A  2  362.00  450.00  538.00  612.00  672.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470148 JESMIN  KHATUN Female No  82  3 3 OBC-A  1  356.00  424.00  512.00  588.00  656.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128359 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  83  4 4 OBC-A  1  355.00  445.00  535.00  596.00  653.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136871 RIYAJUDDIN  MANDAL Male No  87  5 5 OBC-A  4  352.00  420.00  500.00  570.00  638.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632569 SK MD SOHEL Male No  152  6 6 OBC-A  5  283.00  355.00  427.00  478.00  522.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411950 SHAKIL  MALLIK Male No  163  7 7 OBC-A  5  265.00  331.00  397.00  442.00  486.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276979 MAEEM AKTAR MALLIK Male No  165  8 8 OBC-A  5  261.00  325.00  389.00  434.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508290 SK AKASH ALI Male No  169  9 9 OBC-A  3  258.00  303.00  383.00  428.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000118411 RUPSA  DEY Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  490.00  588.00  686.00  782.00  875.00  968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967091 TINA  CHOWDHURY Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  5  433.00  521.00  613.00  701.00  786.00  866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241786 MONIKA  PAL Female No  19  3 3 OBC-B  8  422.00  518.00  614.00  701.00  781.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299579 BARSHA  DE Female No  27  4 4 OBC-B  3  418.00  508.00  598.00  682.00  762.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001233447 SANGITA  DAS Female No  40  5 5 OBC-B  2  396.00  483.00  570.00  650.00  724.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613790 ANIRBAN  BAIRAGI Male No  41  6 6 OBC-B  1  395.00  468.00  554.00  636.00  717.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285784 SHUBHAM  KARMAKAR Male No  45  7 7 OBC-B  2  390.00  478.00  566.00  648.00  718.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226219 JHUMA  FENTRI Female No  60  8 8 OBC-B  8  372.00  457.00  542.00  615.00  683.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699667 SHRABANI  SEN Female No  66  9 9 OBC-B  3  367.00  451.00  535.00  606.00  672.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875804 SNEHA  BEJ Female No  67  10 10 OBC-B  1  365.00  447.00  529.00  599.00  669.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701581 DIPTI  GORAI Female No  74  11 11 OBC-B  2  362.00  446.00  530.00  601.00  664.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633370 SUDIPTA  MURMU Female No  77  12 12 OBC-B  1  361.00  444.00  527.00  598.00  662.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119819 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  115  13 13 OBC-B  5  325.00  400.00  475.00  540.00  600.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197669 SOMA  MANDAL Female No  133  14 14 OBC-B  6  300.00  381.00  462.00  509.00  555.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067145 PRIYADARSHI  HENS Male No  134  15 15 OBC-B  3  300.00  362.00  433.00  495.00  550.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425624 MADHURI  NANDI Female No  146  16 16 OBC-B  3  287.00  332.00  405.00  467.00  527.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373934 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  147  17 17 OBC-B  7  286.00  361.00  436.00  483.00  528.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543959 AMRIT  DEY Male No  148  18 18 OBC-B  5  286.00  358.00  430.00  486.00  530.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393743 RAMESH  PAL Male No  150  19 19 OBC-B  3  286.00  340.00  408.00  465.00  519.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911448 SHANTANU  GHOSH Male No  151  20 20 OBC-B  3  286.00  338.00  418.00  470.00  522.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967270 PRADIP  PARAMANIK Male No  154  21 21 OBC-B  6  281.00  352.00  423.00  473.00  518.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529799 BIKRAM  GORAI Male No  167  22 22 OBC-B  3  259.00  323.00  387.00  433.00  477.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000979290 SAMPA  SANTRA Female No  6  1 1 SC  4  460.00  552.00  646.00  738.00  830.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691533 RIYA  KOTAL Female No  8  2 2 SC  3  448.00  539.00  633.00  724.00  811.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906492 KARNA  PAL Male No  12  3 3 SC  2  440.00  536.00  632.00  720.00  800.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210988 SARMISTHA  KHAN Female No  25  4 4 SC  5  419.00  512.00  605.00  685.00  762.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723381 SAGAR  PAKHIRA Male No  26  5 5 SC  6  419.00  509.00  601.00  691.00  768.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651099 ANKITA  ROY Female No  29  6 6 SC  3  413.00  500.00  587.00  670.00  750.00  826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760140 PRIYANKA  BYAPARI Female No  38  7 7 SC  3  397.00  487.00  577.00  652.00  726.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476738 SONALI  PANJA Female No  42  8 8 SC  1  393.00  471.00  564.00  642.00  715.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646595 SANCHITA  RUIDAS Female No  44  9 9 SC  1  392.00  487.00  582.00  656.00  724.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609590 SANGITA  LOHAR Female No  47  10 10 SC  1  389.00  479.00  569.00  637.00  703.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348154 SUJAN  MIDYA Male No  48  11 11 SC  5  389.00  474.00  559.00  642.00  716.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115325 SUSHAMA  SANTRA Female No  51  12 12 SC  4  387.00  462.00  554.00  639.00  714.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342586 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  53  13 13 SC  15  381.00  467.00  553.00  628.00  695.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140253 JYOTSNA  SARDAR Female No  58  14 14 SC  5  374.00  445.00  525.00  601.00  677.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033115 SUBHAJIT  RUIDAS Male No  61  15 15 SC  2  372.00  453.00  534.00  607.00  679.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226841 IMAN  KANRI Male No  63  16 16 SC  8  371.00  454.00  537.00  608.00  678.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542141 BULTI  HAZRA Female No  68  17 17 SC  8  365.00  446.00  527.00  598.00  668.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219494 MOUMITA  KOTAL Female No  69  18 18 SC  6  364.00  449.00  534.00  606.00  670.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667010 RAHUL  ROY Male No  71  19 19 SC  17  363.00  443.00  523.00  593.00  661.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228534 MALLIKA  DOLUI Female No  75  20 20 SC  6  362.00  442.00  522.00  594.00  664.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659911 PANKAJ  SANTRA Male No  76  21 21 SC  3  362.00  436.00  516.00  590.00  664.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584525 SANCHARI  BARAS Female No  79  22 22 SC  1  359.00  441.00  523.00  594.00  662.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001477730 SAYANTAN  ROY Male No  81  23 23 SC  7  356.00  434.00  512.00  583.00  648.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952938 SUBHAJIT  KHAN Male No  99  24 24 SC  4  335.00  416.00  497.00  555.00  613.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098892 MOUSUMI  BHANGI Female No  100  25 25 SC  4  334.00  414.00  494.00  561.00  616.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573812 RANI  BISWAS Female No  101  26 26 SC  4  334.00  411.00  488.00  549.00  610.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872996 SHILPA  DAS Female No  119  27 27 SC  5  320.00  397.00  474.00  539.00  590.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873811 PATHIK  SINGH Male No  120  28 28 SC  2  318.00  396.00  474.00  532.00  585.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291076 SHILPA  DOLUI Female No  123  29 29 SC  18  313.00  389.00  465.00  526.00  578.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560832 ACHINTYA  SARDAR Male No  124  30 30 SC  4  307.00  379.00  451.00  517.00  569.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778084 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  127  31 31 SC  2  306.00  380.00  454.00  512.00  568.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135979 SUSMITA  DIGAR Female No  128  32 32 SC  2  306.00  356.00  426.00  494.00  554.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778991 DEBDAS  PANDIT Male No  129  33 33 SC  2  304.00  379.00  454.00  514.00  564.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384827 PRAVAT  MAHADANDA Male No  131  34 34 SC  6  302.00  377.00  452.00  503.00  554.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653100 FULTUSHI  LARU Female No  132  35 35 SC  3  301.00  374.00  447.00  502.00  557.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276664 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  136  36 36 SC  4  297.00  370.00  443.00  494.00  544.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380190 SUMANTA  MAHADANDA Male No  138  37 37 SC  6  294.00  370.00  446.00  500.00  544.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548716 PIRU  MAJI Male No  141  38 38 SC  4  291.00  369.00  447.00  494.00  538.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126623 ANIMA  MAJI Female No  142  39 39 SC  5  291.00  367.00  443.00  490.00  537.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008198 SUDIP  ROY Male No  143  40 40 SC  3  290.00  361.00  432.00  488.00  536.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648144 DRIPTI  DIGAR Female No  153  41 41 SC  3  283.00  354.00  425.00  475.00  521.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893379 SUSMITA  SANTRA Female No  158  42 42 SC  6  276.00  348.00  420.00  464.00  508.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522909 SAROJ  DAS Male No  160  43 43 SC  8  274.00  331.00  391.00  448.00  502.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626523 PRITAM  DHARA Male No  162  44 44 SC  7  266.00  310.00  387.00  438.00  488.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762761 UDAY  HALDER Male No  164  45 45 SC  12  263.00  317.00  375.00  429.00  479.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974103 BAISAKHI  MALIK Female No  168  46 46 SC  7  259.00  304.00  362.00  418.00  468.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001920051 RUDRAPRAKASH  ROY Male No  170  47 47 SC  10  255.00  299.00  371.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001936476 SURAJIT  HANSDA Male No  2  1 1 ST  13  479.00  578.00  677.00  774.00  868.00  958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755931 ANU  SAREN Female No  5  2 2 ST  7  463.00  558.00  653.00  745.00  836.00  926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441676 SUPARNA  HANSDA Female No  10  3 3 ST  9  444.00  538.00  632.00  720.00  806.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311481 PALLABI  MAHATO Female No  32  4 4 ST  6  407.00  490.00  575.00  658.00  737.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257678 SARASWATI  KISKU Female No  64  5 5 ST  3  369.00  457.00  545.00  613.00  680.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337450 KOYEL  TUDU Female No  78  6 6 ST  2  360.00  437.00  514.00  588.00  658.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369497 MOLLIKA  TUDU Female No  111  7 7 ST  2  329.00  411.00  493.00  549.00  604.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563693 MILAN  MURMU Male No  114  8 8 ST  1  326.00  399.00  472.00  544.00  598.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616287 BISWAJIT  MURMU Male No  130  9 9 ST  7  304.00  375.00  446.00  507.00  561.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517099 BIMAN  SAREN Male No  149  10 10 ST  3  286.00  346.00  406.00  462.00  518.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357890 KARTICK  MURMU Male No  161  11 11 ST  7  272.00  336.00  400.00  453.00  500.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686355 SOUMADIP  HEMBRAM Male No  166  12 12 ST  1  260.00  310.00  380.00  430.00  475.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001626964 BIDHAN  GHOSH Male No  31  1 1 EWS  3  409.00  492.00  585.00  668.00  751.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706217 RONI  PAL Male No  36  2 2 EWS  13  399.00  483.00  568.00  652.00  726.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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